



Missouri Ethics Commission

Stacey Heislen
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

August 28, 2026

The Missouri Ethics Commission, at its August 28, 2026, meeting, took the following action:

Candidate Disqualification

The Commission determined that the candidate listed below failed to file a Personal Financial Disclosure statement by the twenty-first day after the last day of candidate filing for the November 3, 2026, election. Accordingly, the Commission instructed its staff to notify the official who accepted a declaration of candidacy from the candidate listed below that the candidate is disqualified from November 3, 2026, election pursuant to Section 105.492.2, RSMo.

Jordan Force – Associate Circuit Judge